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Images

Image Type
Address

Civil Parish

Sub District
Registration District

Image Reference

Forename Surname

Archibald  Irwin

Edith Mary Irwin
Margaret

Archibald  Irwin

Eric Irwin
Blackwood

John Reed
Robert

Elizabeth Reed

Age
39

45

10

68

56
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Normal Household

39, Erskine Hill / N, Hendon, London

Hendon

Hendon

Hendon

RG14 PN:7127 RD:130 SD:3 ED:26 SN:152 Page:303

Year
Born

1872

1866

1901

1903

1843

1855

Source Information

Gender Relation

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Head

Wife

Son

Son

Brother
In Law

Sister

Marriage Years

Status

Married

Married

Single

Single

Married

Married

Married Birth Place

16

21

Tynemouth,
Northumberland

So Shields,
Durham

Wakefield,
Yorkshire

Bradford,
Yorkshire

Sunderland,
Durham

So Shields,
Durham

Census Transcript Search, 1841-1911 [database online]. TheGenealogist.co.uk 2022

Original data:

Occupation

Heating &
Vent
Engineer

School

Retired,
Bank
Cashier

» 1821/1831 transcripts are licensed from Jennifer Edmunds, Professional Genealogist. Original

records held by Westminster Archives.
e "HO107 1841/1851 Census Returns" The National Archives

» "RG9 General Register Office: 1861 Census Returns" The National Archives
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